2024 GREEN OAKS GOLF SCHEDULE

Wednesday, April 10 - Masters Par 3 Tournament & Dinner
Saturday, April 27" - Opening Day - 9am Shotgun
Saturday, May 11% - Spring Member/Member
Tuesday, May 14™ - Ladies Opening Day
Saturday, May 18" - SWAT #1
Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day Event
Sunday, June 2™ - SWAT #2
Saturday, June 8" - Summer Member/Member
Sunday, June 16" - Parent/Child Tournament
Saturday, June 22™ - SWAT #3
Thursday, June 27™ - Member/Guest Practice Rounds
Friday, June 28" - 27-Hole Member/Guest - Course & Range Closed All Day
Thursday, July 4" - Red/White/Blue Event
Saturday, July 6® - HOLIDAY SWAT
Sunday, July 14" - SWAT #4
Saturday & Sunday, July 20-21°* - Men’s and Ladies’ Club Championship & Flights Qualifying
Tuesday, July 23™ - Sadie Hawkins Event - 9am Shotgun
Saturday, July 27" - SWAT #5
Saturday, August 3™ - Senior Club Championship & Flights Qualifying
Tuesday, August 6 - Ladies Invitational
Saturday, August 10" - SWAT #6
Wednesday, August 14™ - GOCC Guest Day - 1pm Shotgun
Saturday & Sunday, August 17-18" - GOCC Ryder Cup
Sunday, August 25" - SWAT #7
Monday, September 2™ - Labor Day Event
Sunday, September 8" - SWAT #8
Tuesday, September 10" - Ladies Closing Day
Saturday, September 14™ - Milby Cup Final




